
SHOWJUMPING TASMANIA - NORTH 

 
MEMBER BENEFITS 2015/2016 

Members receive the following benefits: 

• Access to coaching clinics with local and mainland instructors  

• Freshman Days, a great way to jump rounds in a friendly atmosphere 

• Training Days that cover lessons with locals coaches and training rounds 

• Competition days where member discounts can apply 

• Eligibility for Future Stars and encouragement events throughout the season  

• Eligibility for Hygain Feeds State and Youth Squads  

• Member updates by   

 Email    

 Facebook https://www.facebook.com/pages/Showjumping-Tasmania-North/134481436625475 

 Website  http://www.tas.equestrian.org.au/jumping 

• Dedicated Rider Representative 

• Committee who strongly supports local agricultural show circuit  

• National standard showjumping equipment fully transportable and judges trailer 

• Support from a dedicated committee and other members   

	  
 

Committee 2014/2015 
President Jo McFarlane  0417328616  quambyfarm@bigpond.com 
Vice Pres Helmut Rechberger 0409834056  helmut.anne1338@gmail.com 
Secretary Rosanne Roles  0417566856  roles1@bigpond.net.au 
Treasurer Jo Geard  0408342857  jgeard111@gmail.com 
Committee Robert Casey  0417103311  robertjcasey1970@gmail.com 
  Craig Viney  0427966174  foxfire1958@hotmail.com 
  Claire Walker  0407297205  cmwalker5@hotmail.com 
  Brooke Lendvay 0407794969  brookeluscombe@hotmail.com 
  Abbey Viney  0439966174  goodwillmilo@hotmail.com 
  Bek Tyler  0418518115  rtyler89@gmail.com 
  Michaela Van Rooye 0438625559  michaela.vanrooye@gmail.com 
  Kirsten Towns  0418969866  townsiefamily@gmail.com 
  Ian Jago  0418319635  icjagz@gmail.com 
YR Reps Courtney Swain 0400497957  courtney.swain14@gmail.com 
  Simon Rechberger 0439559674  slrechberger@gmail.com 
 
ENQUIRIES TO Email sjtnorth@gmail.com 

 
MEMBERSHIP PAYMENTS 
1. ONLINE VIA https://www.subscribeonline.com.au//sub/subscription1.asp?orgid=155	  
2. DOWNLOAD MEMBERSHIP FORM - EQUESTRIAN TASMANIA WEBSITE 


